Publisher
Harcourt Trophies 4th grade

Harcourt Trophies 5th grade

McDougal Littell

Unknown

Pearson Prentice Hall

Title/Description

Teacher's Editions

Student Editions "Lead the Way"
Language Handbook

Guided reading set

Teacher's Editions
Student Editions
Dictonaires
Thesaurus

The Writers Craft
Language of Literature, grade 8, 2006

Language of Literature Grade 7, 9780395737026

Espanol para ti

Count
2 sets

1 set

3 sets

America: History of Our Nation: Beginnings Through 1877, 2007

10
25
10
39

13

140



