Publisher	Title/Description	Count
Harcourt Trophies 4th grade	Teacher's Editions	2 sets
	Student Editions "Lead the Way"	10
	Language Handbook	5
	Guided reading set	1
Harcourt Trophies 5th grade	Teacher's Editions	1 set
	Student Editions	10
	Dictonaires	25
	Thesaurus	10
McDougal Littell	The Writers Craft	39
	Language of Literature, grade 8, 2006	8
	Language of Literature Grade 7, 9780395737026	13
Unknown	Espanol para ti	3 sets
Pearson Prentice Hall	America: History of Our Nation: Beginnings Through 1877, 2007	140